Position

Principal

Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Academic Counselor

Resource Specialist Special
Education

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Academic Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary Il

Teacher

School Attendance Technician

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School

Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School

Total Wages

$138,785
$110,649
$102,301
$101,472
$101,384
$100,779

$99,370

$97,187
$94,762
$93,826
$93,601
$93,147
$87,312
$85,225
$84,875
$84,539
$75.658
$70,473
$61,813
$60,992
$59,974
$51,567
$51,397
$51,235
$45,747
$45,344
$40,382
$38,879
$36,731

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,392
$38,470
$39,249
$25,576
$29,664
$50,621
$25,089

$32,773
$37,259
$23,360
$38,467
$38,210
$48,378
$23,613
$38,820
$36,924
$34,902
$46,518
$23,065
$18,106
$18,891
$13,218
$12,753
$8,386
$14,265
$18,135
$0
$23,290
$12,238



Registrar

Special Education Teacher
Instructional Aide General
Clerical Office Assistant Il
Teacher

Instructional Aide General
Instructional Aide General
Instructional Aide General
Parent Liaison
Instructional Aide General
Instructional Aide General
Instructional Aide General
Instructional Aide General

Instructional Aide General

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School

$35,111
$33,500
$27,607
$27,413
$27,050
$26,028
$25,368
$24,716
$24,681
$23,063
$17,404
$4,976
$2,536
$736

$40,415
$12,267
$12,932
$28,013
$15,139
$21,268
$13,620
$3,924
$8,869
$26,860
$6,799
$2,268
$6,430
$931



