Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$138,785	\$35,392
Special Education Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$110,649	\$38,470
Special Education Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$102,301	\$39,249
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$101,472	\$25,576
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$101,384	\$29,664
Academic Counselor		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$100,779	\$50,621
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$99,370	\$25,089
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$97,187	\$32,773
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$94,762	\$37,259
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$93,826	\$23,360
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$93,601	\$38,467
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$93,147	\$38,210
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$87,312	\$48,378
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$85,225	\$23,613
Special Education Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$84,875	\$38,820
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$84,539	\$36,924
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$75,658	\$34,902
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$70,473	\$46,518
Special Education Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$61,813	\$23,065
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$60,992	\$18,106
Academic Counselor		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$59,974	\$18,891
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$51,567	\$13,218
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$51,397	\$12,753
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$51,235	\$8,386
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$45,747	\$14,265
School Secretary II		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$45,344	\$18,135
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$40,382	\$0
School Attendance Technician		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$38,879	\$23,290
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$36,731	\$12,238

Registrar	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$35,111	\$40,415
Special Education Teacher	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$33,500	\$12,267
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$27,607	\$12,932
Clerical Office Assistant II	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$27,413	\$28,013
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$27,050	\$15,139
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$26,028	\$21,268
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$25,368	\$13,620
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$24,716	\$3,924
Parent Liaison	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$24,681	\$8,869
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$23,063	\$26,860
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$17,404	\$6,799
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$4,976	\$2,268
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$2,536	\$6,430
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Liberty High School	\$736	\$931